
Thursday February 1 8:00 AM Margaret Spragio

Friday February 2 8:00 AM Julia Labauve

Saturday February 3 8:00 AM M/M John Payne

Saturday February 3 4:30 PM Emiley Gassie; Johnnie Mae Fontenot; Melvin Whaley

Sunday February 4 7:30 AM Parishioners of St John the Baptist

9:00 AM Richard Landry; Roy Mouch; 

11:00 AM Caroline Grace Gill

Monday February 5 8:00 AM Walter Babin

Wednesday February 7 8:00 AM Deceased members of the Bouvier Family

Thursday February 8 8:00 AM Eric Parsons

Friday February 9 8:00 AM Juanita Suarez

Saturday February 10 4:30 PM Bobby Dupuy; Deceased members of the Couvillion/Moreau 

Families; M/M Harvey Vidrine; M/M Orterre Deshotel

Sunday February 11 7:30 AM Parishioners of St John the Baptist

9:00 AM Caitlyn Clouatre

11:00 AM M/M Charles Scalise

Monday February 12 8:00 AM John H Bres

Wednesday February 14 8:00 AM Manola Family

Wednesday February 14 Noon Ronnie Babin

Wednesday February 14 6:00 PM Parishioners of St John the Baptist

Friday February 16 8:00 AM Ernest Lapeze, Sr.

Saturday February 17 4:30 PM M/M Allen Aillet, Sr; George Daigle Family; Harold Babin

Sunday February 18 7:30 AM Parishioners of St John the Baptist

9:00 AM M/M Cyril Doiron; Caitlyn Clouatre; Austin Morain; Johnny Morain

11:00 AM Maggie Dunn

Wednesday February 21 6:00 PM Caroline Grace Gill

Friday February 23 8:00 AM Merlyn Bourgeois

Saturday February 24 4:30 PM Joseph V Bres; Melvin Whaley; Earl Sarradet

Sunday February 25 7:30 AM Parishioners of St John the Baptist

9:00 AM Lejeune & Parker Family; Austin Morain

11:00 AM Maggie Dunn

Wednesday February 28 6:00 PM New Mothers of St John the Baptist

Mass Intentions
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